	Ansetzungen Spieljahr 2019/2020
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	Kreisliga 100 Wurf
	


	Mannschaften
	

	SV Grün-Weiß Tanna
	Jens Lietzow, Am Kulmberg 30, 07929 Saalburg Tel. Mobil: 0157-54462176

	KSV 01 Ranis 4
	Ulf Hagert, Bahnhofstraße 7, 07389 Ranis Tel. 03647/443132 Mobil: 0179-2179265

	SG Bergland Schleiz Oschitz
	Mannschaft am 03.09.2019 zurückgezogen

	KV Grün-Weiß Triptis 93
	Gerd Süße, Geraer Straße 1, 07819 Porstendorf Tel. 036482/33003

	SG Görkwitz 1963
	Kathrin Barth, Am Oelschweg 23, 07907 Schleiz Tel. Mobil: 0173-3630194

	TSV Saalburg
	Jens Abel, Am Kulmberg 24, 07929 Saalburg Tel. Mobil; 0162-9210979

	TSV 1898 Oppurg 2
	Henry Günther, Über dem Tal 4, 07806 Weira  Tel.036481/50792

	1. SV Pößneck 3
	Andreas Krause, Altenburgweg 5, 07381 Pößneck, Tel. Mobil: 0160-2454019


	Staffelleiter:
	Ulf Hagert, Bahnhofstraße 7, 07389 Ranis

	
	Tel.: 03647/443132

	Fax: 03647/5208063


	
	e-mail: ulf-hagert@web.de

	FT: 0179-2179265


	
	
	

	
	
	

	SpNr
	Datum
	Uhr
	1. Spieltag
	8. Spieltag
	Datum
	Uhr
	SpNr

	 91
	14.09.2019
	13.00
	                    SV Grün-Weiß Tanna – KSV 01 Ranis 4          
	14.12.19
	13.00
	119

	 92
	15.09.2019
	09.00
	                                            spielfrei -  KV Grün- Weiß Triptis 93
	14.12.19
	13.00
	120

	 93
	14.09.2019
	13.00
	                          SG Görkwitz 1963 – TSV Saalburg
	14.12.19
	13.00
	121

	 94
	01.09.2019
	09.00
	                       TSV 1898 Oppurg 2 – 1.SV Pößneck 3
	15.12.19
	09.00
	122


	SpNr
	Datum
	Uhr
	2. Spieltag
	9. Spieltag
	Datum
	Uhr
	SpNr

	 95
	28.09.19
	15.30
	              KV Grün-Weiß Triptis 93 – SV Grün – Weiß Tanna
	04.01.20
	13.00
	123

	 96                                             
	21.09.19
	13.00
	                              KSV 01 Ranis 4 – TSV 1898 Oppurg 2
	05.01.20
	09.00
	124

	 97
	28.09.19
	13.00
	                                  TSV Saalburg – spielfrei
	12.01.19
	09.00
	125

	 98
	28.09.19
	15.30
	                              1. SV Pößneck 3 – SG Görkwitz 1963
	11.01.19
	13.00
	126


	SpNr
	Datum
	Uhr
	3. Spieltag
	10. Spieltag
	Datum
	Uhr
	SpNr

	 99
	12.10.19
	13.00
	                  SV Grün – Weiß Tanna – TSV Saalburg
	25.01.20
	13.00
	127

	100
	12.10.19
	13.00
	                              KSV 01 Ranis 4 – KV Grün – Weiß Triptis 93
	25.01.20
	13.00
	128

	101
	13.10.19
	09.00
	                                            spielfrei – 1. SV Pößneck 3
	26.01.20
	09.00
	129

	102
	12.10.19
	13.00
	                               SG Görkwitz 63 - TSV 1898 Oppurg II
	26.01.20
	09.00
	130


	SpNr
	Datum
	Uhr
	4. Spieltag
	11. Spieltag
	Datum
	Uhr
	SpNr

	103
	26.10.19
	16.00
	                             1. SV Pößneck 3 - SV Grün – Weiß Tanna
	08.02.20
	13.00
	131

	104
	26.10.19
	13.00
	                                 TSV Saalburg – KSV 01 Ranis 4
	01.02.20
	13.00
	132

	105
	26.10.19
	13.00
	                              SG Görkwitz 63 – KV Grün – Weiß Triptis 93
	08.02.20
	15.30
	133

	106
	03.11.19
	09.00
	                       TSV 1898 Oppurg II – spielfrei
	02.02.20
	09.00
	134


	SpNr
	Datum
	Uhr
	5. Spieltag
	12. Spieltag
	Datum
	Uhr
	SpNr

	107
	09.11.19
	13.00
	                   SV Grün-Weiß Tanna  - TSV 1898 Oppurg II
	01.03.20
	09.00
	135

	108
	09.11.19
	13.00
	                              KSV 01 Ranis 4 – 1. SV Pößneck 3
	22.02.20
	13.00
	136

	109
	10.11.19
	09.00
	                                            spielfrei – SV Görkwitz 63
	29.02.20
	13.00
	137

	110
	09.11.19
	13.00
	               KV Grün-Weiß Triptis 93 – TSV Saalburg
	29.02.20
	13.00
	138


	SpNr
	Datum
	Uhr
	6. Spieltag
	13. Spieltag
	Datum
	Uhr
	SpNr

	111
	23.11.19
	13.00
	                             SV Görkwitz 63 – SV Grün-Weiß Tanna
	07.03.20
	13.00
	139

	112
	17.11.19
	09.00
	                                          spielfrei – KSV 01 Ranis 4
	07.03.20
	13.00
	140

	113
	23.11.19
	16.00
	                             1. SV Pößneck 3 – KV Grün- Weiß Triptis 93
	07.03.20
	15.30
	141

	114
	17.11.19
	09.00
	                       TSV 1898 Oppurg II – TSV Saalburg
	07.03.20
	13.00
	142


	SpNr
	Datum
	Uhr
	7. Spieltag
	14. Spieltag
	Datum
	Uhr
	SpNr

	115
	30.11.19
	13.00
	                    SV Grün-Weiß Tanna – spielfrei
	22.03.20
	09.00
	143

	116
	01.12.19
	13.00
	                              KSV 01 Ranis 4 – SV Görkwitz 63
	21.03.20
	13.00
	144

	117
	30.11.19
	13.00
	            KV Grün – Weiß Triptis 93 - TSV 1898 Oppurg II
	15.03.20
	09.00
	145

	118
	30.11.19
	13.00
	                                  TSV Saalburg – 1. SV Pößneck 3
	15.03.20
	09.00
	146


	Bemerkungen:
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


